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General information about company

Scrip code 541228

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE459Z01017

Name of the company

Taylormade Renewables Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.04
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.04
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
C No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | ¢jass of securities (1X)
Category ategory of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . :
shareholder shareholders . . ’ T (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
1) an (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VI =(1V)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) 0 Class eg: | Class % of
V) X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 6159544 6159544 62.69 6159544 61595441 62.69
Group
(B) Public 110 3665304 3665304 37.31 3665304 3665304 37.31
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 114 9824848 9824848 100 9824848 9824848 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of She;r es assuming full | Lockedin [ or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
She;res No. of Underlyin, conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares YIE | convertible (X11D) .
Underlying . Outstanding o, equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding L a percentage of Asa Asa L
convertible securities k o o dematerialized
n . Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= | No. | total total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (VI+(X) Asa | (a) | Shares No. (@) | gpares Z:Stegory Eie?;egory Eﬁsgory
(Xi) (a) % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l(zcromoter 62.69 5333271186.59 | 6159544
Group
B) Public 37.31 3665304 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5333271 |54.28 [9824848 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;i;i(:_lf fully Partly No. Of shares Zl?;:;snl?:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paic up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (V) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(1) shares held . AV)+H(V)+ 1
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class Total
vy held (V) v (A+B+C2) Qe | Sl I ror | Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6159544 6159544 | 62.69 6159544 6159544 | 62.69
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 6159544 6159544 62.69 6159544 6159544 [ 62.69
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 6159544 6159544 | 62.69 6159544 6159544 | 62.69
Promoter Group
A)EAYDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€))] Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal share ¢, 471500 471500 |43 471500 471500 | 4.8
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | | ¢ 1936090 1936090 | 19.71 1936090 1936090 | 19.71
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 2 8000 8000 0.08 8000 8000 0.08
(1)) Bodies Corporate 8 1205714 1205714 12.27 1205714 1205714 12.27
(m) Any Other (specify) |2 44000 44000 0.45 44000 44000 | 0.45
Sub-Total (B)(4) 110 3665304 3665304 37.31 3665304 3665304 | 37.31
Total Public
Shareholding (B)
110 3665304 3665304 37.31 3665304 3665304 [ 37.31
=B)(1)HB)2)+
B)B)yHB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 114 9824848 9824848 100 9824848 9824848 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C) 114 9824848 9824848 100 9824848 9824848 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as

Number of Shares

No. Of a % assuming Nurnber'of pledgeq or o
No. Of No. of Shares . full conversion of | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Underlying . shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding i, (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a ’

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible ercentage of held in

convertible WL;rrantsl € | securities and g'l ted sﬁare Asa% As a % | dematerialized

securities g No. Of 1 XD No, | of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) g\a/lﬁt)i z}g) A);a (a)' Shares | No. (a) | Shares category | category | category

(a) % of (ALB+C2) held held 1) (i1) (iii)
° (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 62.69 5333271(86.59 | 6159544
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 62.69 5333271 86.59 | 6159544
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.69 53332718659 | 6159544
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 4.8 471500 0 0 0
(h) 19.71 1936090 0 0 0
(i) 0.08 8000 0 0 0
) 12.27 1205714 0 0 0
(m) 0.45 44000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 37.31 3665304 0 0 0
(©]
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 37.31 3665304 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATB+C2) 100 9824848
Total 100 53332715428 | 9824848
(A+B+C) :
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHARMENDRA SHARAD
GOR .

NEERA D
GOR .

JAYESH NIRANJANBHAI
SHAH

HARSH DHARMENDRA
GOR .

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABUPG6005A

AGRPG7769F

ANEPS9474P

AZQPG4310A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5557271

376116

26127

200030

6159544

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5557271

376116

26127

200030

6159544

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.56

2.04

62.69

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5557271

376116

26127

200030

6159544

Class eg:y

Total

5557271

376116

26127

200030

6159544

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

56.56

3.83

2.04

62.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

56.56

2.04

62.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

5333271

0

5333271

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5557271

376116

26127

200030
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6159544

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IL And FS Securities Services
Limited

TAYLORMADE FINSERVE PRIVATE
LIMITED

WAYS VINIMAY PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABCIS5580K

AAGCT7693F

AABCP7037N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

175000

188001

788000

1151001

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

175000

188001

788000

1151001

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.02

11.72

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

175000

188001

788000

1151001

Class eg:y

Total

175000

188001

788000

1151001

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.78

1.91

8.02

11.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.78

8.02

11.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

175000

188001

788000

1151001

Reason for not providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

0

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARYAN
GUPTA

CHANDRASEKAR .

EESHA
YADAV

HIRENKUMAR
SHANTILAL POPAT

PATEL SAMIR
S.

SUNDARI

UMA
MAHESWARI

PAN (II)

AWGPG3570M

AFYPC4301F

BIXPY5902M

AJCPP1059P

ASTPP4314R

BILPS9425F

ABNPU1447M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

184000

400000

156000

100000

117030

336000

144000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

184000

400000

156000

100000

117030

336000

144000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.07

1.02

1.19

3.42

1.47

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

184000

400000

156000

100000

117030

336000

144000

Class eg:y

Total

184000

400000

156000

100000

117030

336000

144000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.87

4.07

1.59

1.02

1.19

3.42

1.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.07

3.42

1.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

184000

400000

156000

100000

117030

336000

144000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1437030

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1437030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1437030

Class eg:y

Total

1437030

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1437030

file:///C:/Users/baps/Downloads/Share%20holding-30.09.2022.html

Reason for not providing PAN

23-11-2022



Reason for not
providing PAN

Page 15 of 18

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

44000

44000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

44000

44000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.45

0.45

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

44000

44000

Class eg:y

Total

44000

44000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.45

0.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.45

0.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

file:///C:/Users/baps/Downloads/Share%20holding-30.09.2022.html

23-11-2022



As a % of total

Page 17 of 18

Shares held (b)

Number of t?quity

dommeralized | #4000 44000
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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