General information about company	
Scrip code	541228
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE459Z01017
Name of the company	Taylormade Renewables Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.04							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.04							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.04							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.04							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.04							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	of INoc Of I	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	I otal nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of sectors of sectors	ld in each			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	held (IV) shares held (V) Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	6159544			6159544	62.69	6159544		6159544	62.69	
(B)	Public	110	3665304			3665304	37.31	3665304		3665304	37.31	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	114	9824848			9824848	100	9824848		9824848	100	

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement l	ıoldi	ng of sp	pecified s	ecuritie	es			
	Catagory	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	- mp	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.69			5333271	86.59	6159544			
(B)	Public				37.31					3665304	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			5333271	54.28	9824848	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdir	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		g Rights he	ld in each
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
			shares held (IV)	shares held (V)			(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	6159544			6159544	62.69	6159544		6159544	62.69
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	6159544			6159544	62.69	6159544		6159544	62.69
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	6159544			6159544	62.69	6159544		6159544	62.69
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing shareho	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder		1			l .	l.
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	80	471500			471500	4.8	471500		471500	4.8
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	18	1936090			1936090	19.71	1936090		1936090	19.71
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2	8000			8000	0.08	8000		8000	0.08
(l)	Bodies Corporate	8	1205714			1205714	12.27	1205714		1205714	12.27
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2	44000			44000	0.45	44000		44000	0.45
Sub-Total (B)(4)		110	3665304			3665304	37.31	3665304		3665304	37.31
Total Public Shareholding (B) =(B)(1)+(B)(2)+ (B)(3)+(B)(4)		110	3665304			3665304	37.31	3665304		3665304	37.31
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		114	9824848			9824848	100	9824848		9824848	100
Total (A+B+C)		114	9824848			9824848	100	9824848		9824848	100

	Т	able II - Stat	ement showir	ng shareholding	patte	ern of th	e Promo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promot	er and	d Promote	er Group					-
(1)	Indian											
(a)				62.69			5333271	86.59	6159544			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.69			5333271	86.59	6159544			
(2)	Foreign	•		•				•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.69			5333271	86.59	6159544			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	pattern of the Public	share	holder		•	•			
(1)	Institutions (E	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)								1		
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)				4.8					471500	0	0	0
(h)				19.71					1936090	0	0	0
(i)				0.08					8000	0	0	0
(l)				12.27					1205714	0	0	0
(m)				0.45					44000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				37.31					3665304	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)				37.31					3665304	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Non P	romo	ter- Non	Public shar	reholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9824848			
Total (A+B+C)				100			5333271	54.28	9824848			

		Individual	ls/Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHARMENDRA SHARAD GOR .	NEERA D GOR .	JAYESH NIRANJANBHAI SHAH	HARSH DHARMENDRA GOR .	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABUPG6005A	AGRPG7769F	ANEPS9474P	AZQPG4310A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5557271	376116	26127	200030	6159544
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5557271	376116	26127	200030	6159544
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.56	3.83	0.27	2.04	62.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)	•	•	•
Class eg:X	5557271	376116	26127	200030	6159544
Class eg:y					
Total	5557271	376116	26127	200030	6159544
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	56.56	3.83	0.27	2.04	62.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.56	3.83	0.27	2.04	62.69
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)			
No. (a)	5333271	0	0	0	5333271
As a % of total Shares held (b)	95.97	0	0	0	86.59

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5557271	376116	26127	200030	6159544					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group						

		Bodies Corporate		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	IL And FS Securities Services Limited	TAYLORMADE FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	WAYS VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCI5580K	AAGCT7693F	AABCP7037N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	175000	188001	788000	1151001
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	175000	188001	788000	1151001
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.91	8.02	11.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)		
Class eg: X	175000	188001	788000	1151001
Class eg:y				
Total	175000	188001	788000	1151001
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.78	1.91	8.02	11.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.91	8.02	11.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	175000	188001	788000	1151001

Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization	of shares									
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0						

	Individua	ls - ii. Individual sha	areholders hold	ling nominal share capit	al in excess of Rs.	2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARYAN GUPTA	CHANDRASEKAR .	EESHA YADAV	HIRENKUMAR SHANTILAL POPAT	PATEL SAMIR S.	SUNDARI	UMA MAHESWARI
PAN (II)	AWGPG3570M	AFYPC4301F	BIXPY5902M	AJCPP1059P	ASTPP4314R	BILPS9425F	ABNPU1447M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	184000	400000	156000	100000	117030	336000	144000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	184000	400000	156000	100000	117030	336000	144000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	4.07	1.59	1.02	1.19	3.42	1.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX))				
Class eg: X	184000	400000	156000	100000	117030	336000	144000
Class eg:y							
Total	184000	400000	156000	100000	117030	336000	144000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.87	4.07	1.59	1.02	1.19	3.42	1.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	4.07	1.59	1.02	1.19	3.42	1.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	1	•	,		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	184000	400000	156000	100000	117030	336000	144000

Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.			
Searial No.				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1437030			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1437030			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.63			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1437030			
Class eg:y				
Total	1437030			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.63			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.63			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1437030			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1				
Category	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back			
PAN (II)		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	2			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	44000	44000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	44000	44000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.45	0.45			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	44000	44000			
Class eg:y					
Total	44000	44000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.45	0.45			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.45	0.45			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	44000	44000		
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		